OUTER LIMITS SOLID™

WEIGHTS 16-12 Pounds

SO®
WARRANTY: Two years from purchase date. &"k?z) DYNAMICORE
\Q.Q/

©2025 Radical Bowling Technologies. Form #1124-13.

Rl B

BOWLING TECHNOLOGIES:

LEVEL Reliable

RG
COLOR White / Blue / Purple DIFF
CORE Outer Limits Asymmetric INT DIFF
COVERSTOCK HK22 Solid
COVER TYPE Solid Reactive RG
FINISH 500, 2000 Siaair Micro Pad DIFF

INT DIFF

16LB
2.509
0.045
0.013

13LB
2.589
0.043
o.on

5L

2.499
0.051
0.014

12LB
2.612
0.043
0.01n

14LB
2515
0.051
0.014

[

_l _l

155

' DRILLED
)

g
i

UNDRILLED




