## **OUTER LIMITS SOLID**<sup>™</sup>

## WEIGHTS 16-12 Pounds WARRANTY: Two years from purchase date.

©2025 Radical Bowling Technologies. Form #1124-13.



## LEVEL Reliable

COLOR White / Blue / Purple CORE Outer Limits Asymmetric COVERSTOCK HK22 Solid COVER TYPE Solid Reactive FINISH 500, 2000 Siaair Micro Pad

	16LB	15LB	14LB
RG	2.509	2.499	2.515
DIFF	0.045	0.051	0.051
INT DIFF	0.013	0.014	0.014
	13LB	12LB	
RG	<b>13LB</b> 2.589		
RG DIFF	2.589		

APPROVED

DYNAMICORE



